900228859 07/19/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delphon Industries, LLC		02/16/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Test Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	1595 Meadow Wood Lane	
City:	Reno	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89502	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85225527	PROBEMAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4153917124

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 415-354-0100

Email: iboydpto@harveysiskind.com

Correspondent Name: lan K. Boyd, Esq.

Address Line 1: Four Embarcadero Center, 39th Floor
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111-4115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 969.

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0023

OP \$40.00 8522552

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lan K. Boyd	
Signature:	/lan K. Boyd/	
Date:	07/19/2012	
Total Attachments: 1 source=ProbeMax_DelphontoITSAssignment#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004826 FRAME: 0024

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, DELPHON INDUSTRIES, LLC., a Delaware limited liability company, having a principal place of business at 31398 Huntwood Avenue, Hayward, California 94544, is the owner of the PROBEMAX trademark and trade name, including U.S. Trademark Application No. 85/225,527, filed on January 25, 2011, and Taiwanese Trademark Application No. 1000359537, filed on July 18, 2011, and variations thereof; and

WHEREAS, INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC., a Nevada corporation, having a principal place of business at 1595 Meadow Wood Lane, Reno, Nevada 89502, is desirous of acquiring all rights in and to the PROBEMAX trademark and trade name including U.S. Trademark Application No. 85/225,527, Taiwanese Trademark Application No. 1000359537, and variations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, DELPHON INDUSTRIES, LLC hereby assigns to INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC. all right, title, and interest in and to the PROBEMAX trademark and trade name and variations thereof, including U.S. Trademark Application No. 85/225,527; Taiwanese Trademark Application No. 1000359537; the good will of the business symbolized by the PROBEMAX trademark and trade name; and all causes of action relating thereto.

DELPHON INDUSTRIES, LLC